2011 Damon Corporation Motorhome, Tuscany Series
M-3680 Freightliner 360hp Cummins

EQUIPMENT

Base Price

Options
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING
13,500 BTU Central/Ducted
Furnace (13,000-17,000 BTU)
APPLIANCES
Microwave/Convection Combo
Washer/Dryer Combo
Central Vacuum Cleaner
Gas Grill Cook Top
Refrig. 4dr w/lce Maker (Luxury only)
Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI
ENGINE AND SUSPENSION SYSTEMS
Exhaust Brake
Air Assisted Suspension
Steering Stabilizer
ENTERTAINMENT
30"LCD TV
40"LCD TV
AM/FM/CD Stereo
Satellite System W/Auto Seek
TV 42" Plasma
GENERATORS
6 - 8 KW Diesel
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS
Hydraulic/Air Dual Leveling System
Hydraulic Leveling System (Automatic)
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
3M Film
8-Way Power Seat (Each)
Aluminum RV Wheels (Set of 4)
Awning - Electric(Each)
Awning for Slide-out (Coach)
Awning for Slide-out (Bedroom)
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PRICE
$135,600

$435
$100

$210
$670
$160
$905
$1,150
$300

$730
$200
$210

$885
$2,555
$170
$810
$3,590

$3,050

$1,800
$1,700

$535
$395
$905
$2,400
$230
$110
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Cabinetry Upgrade (Luxury) $1,000
Cruise Control $75
Electric Step (Double) $165
Extertior Entertainment Center $750
Full Body Paint $5,100
GPS Navigation System $2,710
Inverter (3000 Watt) $1,300
Invisible Bra $800
LPG Gas/Smoke Detector $90
Mirrors (Power W/Defrost) $190
Outside Shower $90
Power Cockpit Window Blinds $2,000
Power Roof Vent $120
Power Roof Vent W/Rain Sensor $260
Rear Vision Camera/Monitor $850
Shower Enclosure (Glass) $150
Side View Camera $140
Skylight $170
Slide Out Tray-Full Pass Through $710
Solar Battery Charger $500
Solar Panel (Each) $250
Tile Upgrade (Bathroom/Kitchen) $320
Tilt Wheel $90
Trailer Hitch $110
Upgraded Leather Sofa/Sleeper $900

Total NADAguides Price $178,645

Dealer Add-ons
Solar System $5,000

Total Price $183,645

$183,645
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