

2011 Damon Corporation Motorhome, Tuscany Series M-3680 Freightliner 360hp Cummins

EQUIPMENT	PRICE
Base Price	\$135,600
Options	
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING	
13,500 BTU Central/Ducted	\$435
Furnace (13,000-17,000 BTU)	\$100
APPLIANCES	
Microwave/Convection Combo	\$210
Washer/Dryer Combo	\$670
Central Vacuum Cleaner	\$160
Gas Grill Cook Top	\$905
Refrig. 4dr w/lce Maker (Luxury only)	\$1,150
Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI	\$300
ENGINE AND SUSPENSION SYSTEMS	
Exhaust Brake	\$730
Air Assisted Suspension	\$200
Steering Stabilizer	\$210
ENTERTAINMENT	
30" LCD TV	\$885
40" LCD TV	\$2,555
AM/FM/CD Stereo	\$170
Satellite System W/Auto Seek	\$810
TV 42" Plasma	\$3,590
GENERATORS	
6 - 8 KW Diesel	\$3,050
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS	
Hydraulic/Air Dual Leveling System	\$1,800
Hydraulic Leveling System (Automatic)	\$1,700
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT	
3M Film	\$535
8-Way Power Seat (Each)	\$395
Aluminum RV Wheels (Set of 4)	\$905
Awning - Electric(Each)	\$2,400
Awning for Slide-out (Coach)	\$230
Awning for Slide-out (Bedroom) No part of this may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical	\$110

No part of this may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise without prior written permission of National Appraisal Guides, Inc. © 2018 National Appraisal Guides, Inc., a wholly-owned subsidiary of J.D. Power. All rights reserved.

Cabinetry Upgrade (Luxury)	\$1,000
Cruise Control	\$75
Electric Step (Double)	\$165
Extertior Entertainment Center	\$750
Full Body Paint	\$5,100
GPS Navigation System	\$2,710
Inverter (3000 Watt)	\$1,300
Invisible Bra	\$800
LPG Gas/Smoke Detector	\$90
Mirrors (Power W/Defrost)	\$190
Outside Shower	\$90
Power Cockpit Window Blinds	\$2,000
Power Roof Vent	\$120
Power Roof Vent W/Rain Sensor	\$260
Rear Vision Camera/Monitor	\$850
Shower Enclosure (Glass)	\$150
Side View Camera	\$140
Skylight	\$170
Slide Out Tray-Full Pass Through	\$710
Solar Battery Charger	\$500
Solar Panel (Each)	\$250
Tile Upgrade (Bathroom/Kitchen)	\$320
Tilt Wheel	\$90
Trailer Hitch	\$110
Upgraded Leather Sofa/Sleeper	\$900
Total NADAguides Price	\$178,645
Dealer Add-ons	
Solar System	\$5,000
Coldi Cyolom	ΨΘ,000
Total Price	\$183,645

\$183,645

No part of this may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise without prior written permission of National Appraisal Guides, Inc. © 2018 National Appraisal Guides, Inc., a wholly-owned subsidiary of J.D. Power. All rights reserved.